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PALLET TRUCKS & SERVICINGOur expert says

Pallet truck training individual or groups. REF: ACTRAIN/PT from £77.50

Thorough Examination for 
pallet trucks, stackers and 
fork lift trucks is roughly the 
equivalent to the MOT for cars 
- a mandatory check to 
ensure that the mechanical 
parts of your lifting equipment 
are in safe working order. It is 
not the same as regular 
maintenance - so you need 
one whether or not you've 
just had the truck serviced. 

Thorough Examination is required by law 
and must take place at regular intervals 
that depend on the type of truck you're 
running ... but it will certainly be at least 
once a year often more. PUWER and 
LOLER regulations legally require all lift 
trucks to have a valid Certificate of 
Thorough Examination.  
 
For peace of mind, you should always 
get your Thorough Examination from a 
CFTS-accredited Competent Person.

REF 
TE/PT 

TE/HLPT 
TE/EPT 
TE/MS 
TE/SES 
TE/FES 
TE/FLT

Description 
Pallet trucks 

High lifting pallet truck/Scissor lift table 
Electric pallet truck 

Manual stacker 
Semi electric stacker 
Fully electric stacker 

Fork lift truck/Reach truck

PRICE 
 £96.00  
 £96.00  

 £144.00  
 £112.00  
 £128.00  
 £160.00  
 £240.00 

A hand pallet truck that is  
fitted with a handbrake. 
 
• 2000kg capacity. 
• Choice of 3 fork sizes. 

W x L (mm): 
550 x 1000 
680 x 1000 
550 x 1150

BRAKED HAND PALLET TRUCKS

A choice of 6 fork sizes  
with lengths of 1500, 1800  
or 2000mm. 
 
• 2000kg capacity. 
• CE approved. 
• Nylon or rubber steer wheels 

with single nylon load rollers. 
• Tandem load rollers  

and other wheeling  
options available.

PALLET TRUCKS WITH 
EXTRA LONG FORKS

 REF 
REC2000/A 
REC2000/B 
REC2000/C 
REC2000/D 
REC2000/E 
REC2000/F

Fork size 
W x L mm 
540 x 1500 
685 x 1500 
540 x 1800 
685 x 1800 
540 x 2000 
685 x 2000

 PRICE 
 £663.04  
 £689.68  
 £775.52  
 £805.12  
 £800.68  
 £830.28 

In accordance with HSE HS (9) all lifting equipment supplied 
must have a minimum of one service per annum. We are 
pleased to offer you our superb service facility. We operate 
three levels of service for hand pallet trucks (gold, silver and 
bronze service levels) plus annual service contracts for 
hydraulic scissor lift tables, stackers and electric stackers.

Prices include:  
• Service by a fully qualified service engineer.  
• Labour and travelling.  
• Minor repairs and adjustments.  
• Full nationwide coverage of UK mainland.

ARE YOU AWARE THAT IT IS NOW LAW?

OTHER SERVICE CONTRACTS 
l Hand Scissor Lift Table - One visit per annum. 

PRICE -  £105.00  per table, per annum. 
l Hand Stacker Truck - One visit per annum. 

PRICE -  £136.50  per truck, per annum. 
l Electric Lift Manual Stacker - One visit per annum. 

PRICE -  £140.00  per truck, per annum. 

 

l All Electric Stacker - One visit per annum. 
PRICE -  £166.25  per truck, per annum. 
Excludes battery and motor. 

l Chain Test Cert 
PRICE -  £100.00  per chain.  
Certificate supplied.

SERVICE CONTRACTS

Gold  
Service Level 
Two service visits 

plus one free  
call out p.a. 

PRICE -  £185.00   
per truck,  

per annum.

Silver  
Service Level 
Two service visits 

per annum,  
no call out. 

PRICE -  £161.50   
per truck,  

per annum.

Bronze  
Service Level 
One service visit  

per annum,  
no call out. 

PRICE -  £97.50   
per truck,  

per annum.

THOROUGH EXAMINATIONS

All other lifting equipment can be serviced - enquire for prices.

Get a valid certificate 

from us for pallet trucks, 

stackers & fork lift trucks

Brake type 
Handbrake

Wheels 
Rubber/single nylon

REF 
AH25HB

PRICE 
 £688.50 

Handbrake


