Pallet truck training individual or groups. REF: ACTRAIN/PT from £77.50



- 2000kg capacity.
- CE approved.
- Nylon or rubber steer wheels with single nylon load rollers.
- Tandem load rollers and other wheeling options available.

REF	Fork size W x L mm	PRICE
REC2000/A	540 x 1500	£663.04
REC2000/B	685 x 1500	£689.68
REC2000/C	540 x 1800	£775.52
REC2000/D	685 x 1800	£805.12
REC2000/E	540 x 2000	£800.68
REC2000/F	685 x 2000	£830.28
		-

BRAKED HAND PALLET TRUCKS

A hand pallet truck that is fitted with a handbrake

- · 2000kg capacity.
- Choice of 3 fork sizes.

W x L (mm):

550 x 1000 680 x 1000

550 x 1150



Handbrake



REF	Brake type	Wheels	PRICE
AH25HB	Handbrake	Rubber/single nylon	£688.50

SERVICE CONTRACTS

ARE YOU AWARE THAT IT IS NOW LAW?

In accordance with HSE HS (9) all lifting equipment supplied must have a minimum of one service per annum. We are pleased to offer you our superb service facility. We operate three levels of service for hand pallet trucks (gold, silver and bronze service levels) plus annual service contracts for hydraulic scissor lift tables, stackers and electric stackers.



Prices include:

- Service by a fully qualified service engineer.
- · Labour and travelling.
- · Minor repairs and adjustments.
- Full nationwide coverage of UK mainland.

Gold Service Level

Two service visits plus one free call out p.a.

PRICE - £185.00 per truck, per annum.

Silver Service Level

Two service visits per annum, no call out.

PRICE - £161.50 per truck, per annum.

Bronze Service Level

One service visit per annum, no call out.

PRICE - £97.50 per truck, per annum.

OTHER SERVICE CONTRACTS

- ◆ Hand Scissor Lift Table One visit per annum.
 PRICE £105.00 per table, per annum.
- Hand Stacker Truck One visit per annum.
 PRICE £136.50 per truck, per annum.
- Electric Lift Manual Stacker One visit per annum.
 PRICE £140.00 per truck, per annum.
- All Electric Stacker One visit per annum.
 PRICE £166.25 per truck, per annum.
 Excludes battery and motor.
- Chain Test Cert
 PRICE £100.00 per chain.
 Certificate supplied.

All other lifting equipment can be serviced - enquire for prices.

THOROUGH EXAMINATIONS

Thorough Examination for pallet trucks, stackers and fork lift trucks is roughly the equivalent to the MOT for cars - a mandatory check to ensure that the mechanical parts of your lifting equipment are in safe working order. It is not the same as regular maintenance - so you need one whether or not you've just had the truck serviced.

Thorough Examination is required by law and must take place at regular intervals that depend on the type of truck you're running ... but it will certainly be at least once a year often more. PUWER and LOLER regulations legally require all lift trucks to have a valid Certificate of Thorough Examination.

For peace of mind, you should always get your Thorough Examination from a CFTS-accredited Competent Person.



Get a valid certificate from us for pallet trucks, stackers & fork lift trucks

REF	Description	PRICE
TE/PT	Pallet trucks	£96.00
TE/HLPT	High lifting pallet truck/Scissor lift table	£96.00
TE/EPT	Electric pallet truck	£144.00
TE/MS	Manual stacker	£112.00
TE/SES	Semi electric stacker	£128.00
TE/FES	Fully electric stacker	£160.00
TE/FLT	Fork lift truck/Reach truck	£240.00